New Product News
1/12
TaeguTec Parting & Grooving Line
March 2022
NPN
 New Cartridges and Holders for External
Turning and Grooving

WB
OAH
WF
CDX
OAL
13.5
30
NPN TaeguTec Parting & Grooving Line
New Product News 5/12
March 2022
TCAFR/L
Designation Insert
seat size
Dimension (mm) Fig. Holder InsertOAL WF CDX DAXIN DAXX
TCAFR/L 3T10-29-40 RN 3 40 12.4 10 29 40 1 TCAHL/R
TCAHPR/L
C...-TCAHN
C...-TCAHPN
TDC / J / T
TDXU / XT / XY
TDFT
TSC / J
TDUF / TDV
3T12-40-55 RN 3 47 12.4 12 40 55 1
3T12-55-75 RN 3 47 12.4 12 55 75 1
3T12-75-100 RN 3 47 12.4 12 75 100 1
3T12-100-140 RN 3 47 12.4 12 100 140 1
3T12-140-200 RN 3 47 12.4 12 140 200 1
4T16-34-50 RN 4 47 12.0 16 34 50 2
4T16-50-70 RN 4 47 12.0 16 50 70 2
4T16-70-100 RN 4 47 12.0 16 70 100 2
4T16-100-150 RN 4 47 12.0 16 100 150 2
4T16-150-250 RN 4 47 12.0 16 150 250 2
4T16-250 RN 4 47 12.0 16 250 ∞ 2
5T20-55-80 RN 5 51.5 11.5 20 55 80 2
5T20-80-120 RN 5 51.5 11.5 20 80 120 2
5T20-120-180 RN 5 51.5 11.5 20 120 180 2
5T20-180-300 RN 5 51.5 11.5 20 180 300 2
5T20-300 RN 5 51.5 11.5 20 300 ∞ 2
6T25-60-90 RN 6 56 11.0 25 60 90 2
6T25-90-150 RN 6 56 11.0 25 90 150 2
6T25-150-250 RN 6 56 11.0 25 150 250 2
6T25-250-400 RN 6 56 11.0 25 250 400 2
6T25-400 RN 6 56 11.0 25 400 ∞ 2
Cartridge for external face turning and grooving
Spare parts
Designation
Screw Wrench